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Boys' 100 Medley Relay Grade 8

Girls' 100 Medley Relay Grade 8

Boys' 100 Medley Relay Grade 7

Girls' 100 Medley Relay Grade 7

Boys' 25 Freestyle Grade 8
Thomas Febers

Dylan Lopez

Owen Billy

Xander Laframboise
Athony Wilson

Idi Havogimarva

Andrew Arlen

Grant Boyko

Girls' 25 Freestyle Grade 8
Athena Goodale

Justice Finlayson

Thalia Hasten

Jordan Lindsay

Olivia Hairies

Boys' 25 Freestyle Grade 7
Ellis Luu

Jrdan Philips

Noah Crocker

Xander Clark

Makye Wilkinson

Tushane Francis

Austin Sanidas

Dhiren Swayze

Hillcrest
Templemead
Queen Mary

Bennetto

Bennetto

Templemead
Queen Mary
W.H. Ballard

Templemead
W.H. Ballard
Queen Mary
Queen Mary
Hillcrest

Queen Mary
W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard

Bennetto
Hillcrest
Bennetto
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest

Bennetto
Hillcrest
Templemead
Hillcrest
Bennetto
Templemead
Bennetto
W.H. Ballard

1:42.62
1:44.83
1:53.80

1:41.56

1:51.40

1:47.56
2:03.97
2:07.59

14.89
17.06
18.81
19.29
22.49
22.72
24.81
31.06

16.02
17.74
20.30
24.00
32.38

18.55
18.58
19.44
22.94
26.83
26.83
28.09
28.65
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Girls' 25 Freestyle Grade 7
Alexis Hachey-Burns
Halle Scott

Darrah Seager

Aishat Raifu

Amanda Fama
Madelyn King

Destiny Osborne
Kallieanna Christopher
Jerra Lindsay

Mikayla Santini

Boys' 25 Freestyle Grade 6
Mason Febers

Takota Burtoo

Nathan Okerstrom

Braiden Boutcher

Brayden Barker

Eric Wilson

Brendon Jackson

Devon Brydges

Girls' 25 Freestyle Grade 6
Isobel Mesa Leyva
Caitlyn Potter

Renee Emond

Hailey Leslie

Hailey Woods

Kayla Miller

Sydney Patterson
Isabel Vottero

Jaynae Abrhams-Keoun
Jackie Oakes

Jennifer Olson

Chloie Jacques

Sara Riley

Boys' 25 Backstroke Grade 8

Thomas Febers
Xander Laframboise
Dylaln Lopez

Owen Billy

Idi Havogimarva
Austin Barleer

Bennetto

Queen Mary
Bennetto

Templemead
W.H. Ballard
Templemead
Queen Mary
W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard
Templemead

Templemead
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest
Bennetto
Memorial City
Queen Mary

W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard
Queen Mary
Memorial City
Bennetto
Queen Mary
Memorial City
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Bennetto
Hillcrest
Memorial City

Templemead
Queen Mary
W.H. Ballard
Queen Mary
Queen Mary
Hillcrest

20.38
20.57
21.52
21.81
22.68
23.44
24.46
25.33
25.85
27.28

21.10
25.51
25.32
25.76
26.88
33.74
35.18
36.46

21.38
21.86
22.09
23.07
24.47
2491
25.31
25.46
28.11
28.59
28.67
29.41
29.74

17.84
22.04
22.41
23.42
25.47
28.34
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Daniel Campanella
Andrew Arlen
Grant Boyko

Girls' 25 Backstroke Grade 8
Athena Goodale

Justice Finlayson

Thalia Hosten

Jordan Lindsay

Hailey Day

Olivia Haines

Boys' 25 Backstroke Grade 7
Noah Crocker

Ellis Luu

Dhiren Swayze

Tushane Francis

Austin Sanidas

Girls' 25 Backstroke Grade 7
Keturah Gaston

Paige Murray

Darrah Seager

Halle Scott

Destiny Osborne
Mikayla Santini
Amanda Fama

Alexis Hachey-Brown
Kallieanna Christopher
Aishat Raifu

Jerra Lindsay

Boys' 25 Backstroke Grade 6
Ezra Oucharek

Mason Febers

Takota Burtoo

Braiden Boutcher

Brendon Jackson

Sebastian Ochoos Aispuro
Devon Brydges

Eric Wilson

Girls' 25 Backstroke Grade 6
Isobel Mesa Leyva

Hillcrest
W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard

Bennetto
Hillcrest
Bennetto
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

Templemead
Bennetto
W.H. Ballard
Templemead
Bennetto

Templemead
Queen Mary
Bennetto

Queen Mary
Queen Mary
Templemead
W.H. Ballard
Bennetto

W.H. Ballard
Templemead
W.H. Ballard

Bennetto
Templemead
Hillcrest
W.H. Ballard
Memorial City
Hillcrest
Queen Mary
Bennetto

W.H. Ballard

30.80
33.99
34.93

18.88
22.22
2431
25.53
27.39
33.04

23.32
28.03
29.19
32.98
36.21

22.43
23.04
23.47
26.06
26.33
28.94
29.54
29.64
29.91
32.52
33.22

23.27
26.55
29.56
32.69
37.92
38.41
39.47
43.07

26.08
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Renee Emond
Caitlyn Potter
Kayla Miller
Hailey Leslie
Harley Woods
Jennifer Olsen
Sydney Patteson
Isabel Vottero
Sara Riley

Boys' 100 Relay Grade 8

Girls' 100 Relay Grade 8

Boys' 100 Relay Grade 7

Girls' 100 Relay Grade 7

Boys' 100 Relay Grade 6

W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard
Bennetto
Queen Mary
Memorial City
Bennetto
Queen Mary
Memorial City
Memorial City

Hillcrest A
Templemead
Queen Mary
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest B

Benntteo
W.H. Ballard

Bennetto

Templemead
Queen Mary

Hillcrest

26.24
27.46
29.28
30.39
31.71
32.48
32.88
33.43
35.29

1:26.00
1:29.49
1:41.79
1:44.36
EX

1:29.53
1:40.53

1:40.21

1:28.26
1:36.42

1:46.41



